
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4 20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06843295 

Lanko 222 Limited (fka S W Precision Engineering Limited) 

|/We 

Peter O'Hara, Wesley House, Huddersfield Road, Birstall, Batley, West Yorkshire, WF17 9EJ 

Simon Werr, Wesley Hause, Huddersfield Road, Birstall, Batley, West Yorkshire, WF17 9EJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 March 2015 

26 March 2015 signed bye we bate 

O'Hara & Co 

Wesley House 

Huddersfield Road Insolve: Section 

Birstall 

For omer Use 

Post Room 

sho ei Hil NNN Ik 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow wvoara0%¢ 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lanko 222 Limited (fka S W Precision Engineering Limited) 

on the 26 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name STAPHES Mic ce@ 

Signed LO 

2G-O02~-IS- 
Dated 



Lanko 222 Limited (fka S W Precision Engineering Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Contnbution to Costs 4,200.00 4,200 00 

Estimated total assets availa r preferential creditors 4,200.00 

Signature Date 26-03 ~ \s 



Lanko 222 Limited (fka S W Precision Engineering Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015 

At1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,200.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors ’- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,200.00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,200.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,200 00 

Oebts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,200.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,200 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 192,105 00 
PAYE / NIC 185,000.00 

377,105 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (372,905 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (372,905 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiengyisugplus as regards members (373,005 00) 

Signature Date 76 -O3 ~\S 



O'Hara & Co 
Lanko 222 Limited (fka S W Precision Engineering Limited) 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CHOO 

CcT00 

HM Revenue & Customs 
120/J818624 
ICHU 
Longbenton Park View 
Longbenton 
Newcaslite 
NE98 122 

T-Tec Precision Engineers Limited 
PO Box 647 

Newcastle Upon Tyne 
NE5 9BL 

185,000 00 

192,105 00 

2 Entries Totalling 377,105.00 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Signature 

Page 4 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 02 Apni 2015 1707 


